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1. How would you like to reguarly find out about ITANA activities and content?

 answered question 23

 skipped question 0

 I don't use it Not interested Maybe
Yes

please!

Rating

Average

Response

Count

Email 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)
8.7%

(2)

91.3%

(21)
2.91 23

ITANA web site 8.7% (2) 4.3% (1)
47.8%

(11)

39.1%

(9)
2.17 23

Facebook 22.7% (5) 45.5% (10)
27.3%

(6)
4.5%

(1)
1.14 22

Google+ 9.5% (2) 19.0% (4)
57.1%

(12)
14.3%

(3)
1.76 21

LinkedIn 13.6% (3) 36.4% (8)
36.4%

(8)

13.6%

(3)
1.50 22

Twitter 31.8% (7) 22.7% (5)
22.7%

(5)

22.7%

(5)
1.36 22

RSS feed 31.8% (7) 13.6% (3)
45.5%

(10)
9.1%

(2)
1.32 22

Other (please specify)
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2. When you go to the ITANA mailing list, web page, or wiki, what are you most
looking for?

 
Not important

to me

Most

valuable

to me

Rating

Average

Response

Count

Meeting my peers, networking 0.0% (0) 13.6% (3)
40.9%

(9)
45.5%

(10)
3.32 22

Architecture frameworks, reference

models, tools
0.0% (0) 4.3% (1)

17.4%

(4)

78.3%

(18)
3.74 23

How to start or lead an architecture

practice
0.0% (0) 9.1% (2)

40.9%

(9)

50.0%

(11)
3.41 22

Finding a specific technology solution 9.1% (2) 54.5% (12)
18.2% 18.2%

2.45 22
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 answered question 23

 skipped question 0

Finding a specific technology solution 9.1% (2) 54.5% (12)
18.2%

(4)

18.2%

(4)
2.45 22

Getting peer input on a proposed

approach
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)

50.0%

(11)

50.0%

(11)
3.50 22

Keeping up with new technologies and

initiatives
0.0% (0) 22.7% (5)

40.9%

(9)

36.4%

(8)
3.14 22

Gauging how we measure up to other

institutions
0.0% (0) 9.1% (2)

54.5%

(12)

36.4%

(8)
3.27 22

Collaborating with others in a working
group

0.0% (0) 14.3% (3)
66.7%

(14)
19.0%

(4)
3.05 21

Professional development, learning new
skills

0.0% (0) 19.0% (4)
38.1%

(8)
42.9%

(9)
3.24 21

3. Do you think any of these factors have prevented you from contributing your
own ideas or sharing materials with ITANA in the past? Check any that apply.

 answered question 20

 skipped question 3

 

Response

Percent

Response

Count

I don’t have time to write up my ideas or
prepare materials

70.0% 14

I’m not sure if the topic has already been

discussed
35.0% 7

I’m not sure if my experience will be relevant or
have value for others

55.0% 11

I’m not sure how best to share information with

my ITANA peers
55.0% 11

I’m not sure who will have access to what I
write or share

10.0% 2

Other (please specify)
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