piet.niederhausen@gmail.c...

Sign Out Help

Home My Surveys

Resources

Plans & Pricing

+ Create Survey

You have a BASIC account | To remove the limits of a BASIC account and get unlimited questions, upgrade now!

ucation Edit			Desig	gn Survey	Collect R	Responses	Analyze Results
View Summary	Default Report ▼ + Add Report						
Browse Responses Filter Responses	Response Summary					Fotal Started	I Survey: 23 I Survey: 23 (1009
Crosstab Responses	PAGE: 1						, ,
Download Responses Share Responses	How would you like to reguarly find out about ITANA activities and content?			Create Chart		Download	
		I don't use it	Not interested	Maybe	Yes	Rating	Response
					please!	Average	Count
	Email	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	8.7% (2)	91.3% (21)	2.91	23
	ITANA web site	8.7% (2)	4.3% (1)	47.8% (11)	39.1% (9)	2.17	23
	Facebook	22.7% (5)	45.5%(10)	27.3% (6)	4.5% (1)	1.14	22
	Google+	9.5% (2)	19.0% (4)	57.1% (12)	14.3%	1.76	21
	LinkedIn	13.6% (3)	36.4%(8)	36.4% (8)	13.6%	1.50	22
	Twitter	31.8%(7)	22.7% (5)	22.7% (5)	22.7% (5)	1.36	22
	RSS feed	31.8% (7)	13.6% (3)	45.5% (10)	9.1% (2)	1.32	22
					Other (plea Show F	se specify) Responses	1
					answere	d question	23
					skippe	d question	0
	2. When you go to the ITANA mailing list, web page, or wiki, what are you most looking for?					Download	
		Notimportant			Most valuable	Rating	Response
		to me			to me	Average	Count
	Meeting my peers, networking	0.0% (0)	13.6% (3)	40.9% (9)	45.5% (10)	3.32	22
	Architecture frameworks, reference models, tools	0.0% (0)	4.3% (1)	17.4% (4)	78.3% (18)	3.74	23
	How to start or lead an architecture practice	0.0% (0)	9.1% (2)	40.9% (9)	50.0% (11)	3.41	22

18.2%

18.2%

SurveyMonkey - Surve	y Results					
Finding a specific technology solution	9.1% (2)	54.5% (12)	(4)	(4)	2.45	22
Getting peer input on a proposed approach	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	50.0% (11)	50.0% (11)	3.50	22
Keeping up with new technologies and initiatives	0.0% (0)	22.7% (5)	40.9% (9)	36.4% (8)	3.14	22
Gauging how we measure up to other institutions	0.0% (0)	9.1% (2)	54.5% (12)	36.4% (8)	3.27	22
Collaborating with others in a working group	0.0% (0)	14.3% (3)	66.7% (14)	19.0% (4)	3.05	2
Professional development, learning new skills	0.0% (0)	19.0% (4)	38.1% (8)	42.9% (9)	3.24	2′
				answered question		23
						(
3. Do you think any of these factors have own ideas or sharing materials with ITAN				Crea	te Chart	Download
				Resp		Response

	Response	Response Count	
	Percent		
don't have time to write up my ideas or prepare materials	70.0%		
'm not sure if the topic has already been discussed	35.0%	7	
'm not sure if my experience will be relevant or nave value for others	55.0%	1′	
'm not sure how best to share information with my ITANA peers	55.0%	11	
'm not sure who will have access to what I write or share	10.0%	2	
	Other (please specify) Show Responses	4	

answered question

skipped question

20

```
Follow Us: Facebook • Twitter • LinkedIn • Our Blog

Help: Tutorials • Answers & FAQs • Contact Support

About Us: Management Team • Board of Directors • Partners • Newsroom • Contact Us • We're Hiring
```

Policies: Terms of Use • Privacy Policy • Anti-Spam Policy • Security Statement • Email Opt-Out

Dansk • Deutsch • English • Español • Français • 한국어 • Italiano • Nederlands • 日本語 • Norsk • Português • Русский • Suomi • Svenska • 中文(繁體)

Education Surveys • Non Profit Surveys • Phone Polling • Forms By Wufoo • SurveyMonkey Audience

Copyright © 1999-2012 SurveyMonkey